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Jaakko Kolehmaisen muistokisa 29.5.2014

Hiukkavaara, Oulu

S1= Metsastystrap

S2=Metsastyshaulikko

S3= Compak

Ampuja

Erno Niemela
Tero Rantonen
Tero Koivunen
Jouni Uutela

Sami Koskenkorva
Marko Sivonen
Jari Karhula

Juha Ovaska
Rainer Pruikkonen
Jonne Tossavainen
Eero Merilainen
Juha Jarvenpaa
Tuomas Mattila
Timo Haataja
Mauri Jyryla
Pekka Hanni
Tapio Kemppainen
Mikko Huuskonen
Jarno Kemppainen
Jorma Manninen
Markku Kirvesoja
Risto Stahle

Timo Vahaaho
Markku Lempinen
Heikki Moilanen

Ampuja

Eero Pelkonen
Vaino Tikkanen
llpo Malaska

Sarja
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Sarja

Seura
TRS
OMAS
OMAS
SMY
RaaA
OMAS
OMAS
RaaA
TorSa
OMAS
Karsamaki
TorSa
RaaA
OSH
RaaA
OMAS
OMAS
RAM
OMAS
RaaA
OMAS
OMAS
YMS
LMY
KMY

Seura
OulA
OSH

OMAS

S1
22
23
19
21
21
18
20
19
16
19
19
19
15
13
21
12
14
14
12
15

11
14
11
10

S1
18
17
11

S2
22
20
19
21
20
22
19
19
21
19
19
18
21
23
14
19
21
19
19
15
20
17
14
19
15

S2
14
17
18

S3
22
22
25
20
21
22
22
22
22
21
20
21
22
21
21
24
20
20
20
19
18
19
18
14
17

S3
20
16
21

yht
66
65
63
62
62
62
61
60
59
59
58
58
58
57
56
55
55
53
51
49
47
47
46
44
42

yht
52
50
50

Ratk.
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Reijo Vahaaho
Jouko Jyryla
Juha Ylimannila
Sakari Vikamaa
Markus Lempinen

ij Ampuja

Kari Pohjola
Juha Manninen
Eetu Raudasoja
Juhani Moilanen
Leena Korhonen
Esko Rantonen
Raimo Korvala
Johanna Huotari
Vili Raudasoja
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YMS
OulA
OMAS
OMAS
LMY

Seura
OMAS
RaaA
OMAS
KMY
OMAS
KEV
OMAS
OulA
OMAS

12
14
18
11

S1
16
16
16
17
12
17
15

11

20
13
15
19
20

S2
21
14
15
14
13
11
17
11
12

17
20
14
15
18

S3
20
23
17
17
20
17
10
19
15

49
47
47
45
45

yht
57
53
48
48
45
45
42
39
38
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